
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

A B C D E F G H I J K L

Year-Quarter Tracking Number Request Type Date Received Title of Request Extension? Status Date Finished Days 
Lapsed

Cost Appeal/s 
filed?

Remarks

year and 
quarter of report 
coverage

Internal FOI Tracking 
number

if request was 
lodged through 
eFOI or 
standard (paper-
based)

date request was 
lodged by 
requesting party 
(YYYY-MM-DD)

title of information requested if the agency 
requested for 
extension or 
additional 20 
working days 
(YES or NO)

status of request date request was 
processed/finishe
d by the agency; 
if not yet 
processed/finishe
d, indicate 
ONGOING

number of 
days lapsed 
facilitating 
the request; 
if finished 
within the 
same day, 
indicate 0

fees paid by 
the 
requesting 
party for 
facilitation of 
request; if 
none, 
indicate 
FREE

If the 
requesting 
party or any 
other citizen 
filed an 
appeal for 
the specific 
request 
( YES or NO)

Additional details about the 
request

2017-Q2 #PSC-167601176346 eFOI 06/09/2017  Job opening inquiry NO ACCEPTED ONGOING 683 FREE NO DM already resigned

2017-Q3 #PSC-763843653569 eFOI Jul 27, 2017 PSC Budget 2017 NO ACCEPTED ONGOING 650 FREE NO DM already resigned

2017-Q3 #PSC-505689629654 eFOI Sep 17, 2017 Budget Allocation for Ipil Central School Sports 
Facilities located in IPIL, Zamboanga Sibugay NO DENIED 611 FREE NO

2017-Q4 #PSC-234766329889 eFOI Oct 09, 2017 Preparation of PSC in hosting the South East 
Asean (SEA) Games in 2019. NO AWAITING 

CLARIFICATION ONGOING 598 FREE NO

2018-Q2 #PSC-721678764131 eFOI ARP 05, 2018 PSC Resolution No. 1606-2017 NO AWAITING 
CLARIFICATION 469 FREE NO

2018-Q2 #PSC-636884028415 eFOI APR 19, 2018 Inventory of public sports facilities in the country YES ACCEPTED 461 FREE NO

2018-Q3 #PSC-127005728119 eFOI JUL 07,2018 State of Sports facilities in the Philippines NO AWAITING 
CLARIFICATION 402 FREE NO

2018-Q3 #PSC-205645691675 eFOI AUG 19, 2018 Architectural Documents NO AWAITING 
CLARIFICATION 371 FREE NO

2018-Q4 #PSC-058089834391 eFOI OCT 01, 2018 paralympic facilities NO SUCCESSFUL 342 FREE NO

2018-Q4 #PSC-610056926616 eFOI OCT 02, 2018
ELIGIBILTY DOCUMENTS OF PALARO 2018 

ATHLETES REPRESENTING WVRAA IN 
BADMINTON

NO SUCCESSFUL 342 FREE NO

2018-Q4 #PSC-676457414932 eFOI DEC 15, 2018 Number of sports athletes per regional NO DENIED 287 FREE NO

2019-Q1 #PSC-032292644725 eFOI FEB 22, 2019 Record of Cock Derby Fights, Existing Cock Derby 
Arenas NO DENIED 236 FREE NO

2019-Q1 #PSC-907310730278 eFOI Feb 26, 2019
Dota 2, Mobile Legends at LoL, Maituturing nga 

bang Sports: Pananaliksik sa Implementasyon ng 
eSport

NO AWAITING 
CLARIFICATION 237 FREE NO

2019-Q1 #PSC-744634143236 eFOI Mar 07, 2019 IRR of RA 9850 NO DENIED 229 FREE NO

2019-Q3 #PSC-376396612858 eFOI Jul 15, 2019 SEA Games Statistics NO SUCCESSFUL 138 FREE NO

2019-Q3 #PSC-191735236272 eFOI Jul 27, 2019 Demographics of sports involvement of Filipinos 
by age NO DENIED 127 FREE NO

2019-Q3 #PSC-568307093444 eFOI Jul 30, 2019 The lists of sports available in Quezon City NO DENIED 125 FREE NO

2019-Q3 #PSC-175651304279 eFOI Sep 19, 2019 The Number of Student enrolled in Philippine 
Sports Institute NO SUCCESSFUL 90 FREE NO

2019-Q3 #PSC-497000797702 eFOI Sep 22, 2019 List of All Martial Arts Practiced in the Philippines NO SUCCESSFUL 86 FREE NO

2019-Q3 #PSC-223218972699 eFOI Sep 23, 2019 Project Proposals of Sports Facilities or Sports 
Complex NO AWAITING 

CLARIFICATION 86 FREE NO

2019-Q3 #PSC-288344958617 eFOI Sep 24, 2019 List of Sports Complex / Facilities in Cebu NO DENIED 85 FREE NO



1

2

A B C D E F G H I J K L

Year-Quarter Tracking Number Request Type Date Received Title of Request Extension? Status Date Finished Days 
Lapsed

Cost Appeal/s 
filed?

Remarks

year and 
quarter of report 
coverage

Internal FOI Tracking 
number

if request was 
lodged through 
eFOI or 
standard (paper-
based)

date request was 
lodged by 
requesting party 
(YYYY-MM-DD)

title of information requested if the agency 
requested for 
extension or 
additional 20 
working days 
(YES or NO)

status of request date request was 
processed/finishe
d by the agency; 
if not yet 
processed/finishe
d, indicate 
ONGOING

number of 
days lapsed 
facilitating 
the request; 
if finished 
within the 
same day, 
indicate 0

fees paid by 
the 
requesting 
party for 
facilitation of 
request; if 
none, 
indicate 
FREE

If the 
requesting 
party or any 
other citizen 
filed an 
appeal for 
the specific 
request 
( YES or NO)

Additional details about the 
request

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2019-Q3 #PSC-112575708260 eFOI Sep 29, 2019 Budget Breakdown for SEA Games 2019 NO AWAITING 
CLARIFICATION 82 FREE NO

2019-Q3 #PSC-745431961181 eFOI Sep 30, 2019 Sports Projection Study in the Philippines and 
Cagayan Valley/Province NO DENIED 82 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-093576423373 eFOI Oct 01, 2019 Statistics for Sports Facilities NO DENIED 81 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-554891431036 eFOI Oct 04, 2019 List of Philippine National Athletes NO SUCCESSFUL 79 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-115232556588 eFOI Oct 21, 2019 Sports participated bi Filipino Athletes in Olympics NO SUCCESSFUL 67 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-524840486545 eFOI Oct 25, 2019 Coach Qualifications NO SUCCESSFUL 62 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-203216189726 eFOI Oct 30, 2019 Number of athletes in Northern Mindanao NO DENIED 59 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-957439116135 eFOI Nov 02, 2019 Number of athletes in Northern Mindanao NO DENIED 56 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-068018809248 eFOI Nov 02, 2019 Number of athletes in Northern Mindanao NO DENIED 56 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-259179861238 eFOI Nov 06, 2019 Number of Filipino Athletes participating in SEA 
Games NO SUCCESSFUL 56 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-130764894582 eFOI Nov 08, 2019 Sports Facilities in the New Clark Sports Hub NO SUCCESSFUL 53 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-384480742842 eFOI Nov 16, 2019 Number of athletes in the Philippines NO SUCCESSFUL 47 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-196082671116 eFOI Nov 19, 2019 Number of Athletes in the Philippines NO SUCCESSFUL 47 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-637165112194 eFOI Nov 19, 2019 Itemized lists of the expenses in building the SEA 
games' cauldron NO AWAITING 

CLARIFICATION 46 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-822913792225 eFOI Nov 28, 2019 SEA Games Procurement Records NO AWAITING 
CLARIFICATION 40 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-188236814994 eFOI Nov 28, 2019 List of SEA Games Expenses NO AWAITING 
CLARIFICATION 40 FREE NO

2019-Q4 #PSC-152882900995 eFOI Dec 06, 2019 Statistics on Philippine Athletes and Categories 
(per Province) NO DENIED 32 FREE NO


