	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	н	I	J	К	L
1	Year-Quarter	Tracking Number	Request Type	Date Received	Title of Request	Extension?	Status	Date Finished	Days Lapsed	Cost	Appeal/s filed?	Remarks
2	year and quarter of report coverage	Internal FOI Tracking number	if request was lodged through eFOI or standard (paper- based)	lodged by requesting party	title of information requested	if the agency requested for extension or additional 20 working days (YES or NO)	status of request	date request was processed/finishe d by the agency; if not yet processed/finishe d, indicate ONGOING	number of days lapsed facilitating the request; if finished within the same day, indicate 0	fees paid by the requesting party for facilitation of request; if none, indicate FREE	requesting party or any other citizen	Additional details about the request
3	2017-Q2	#PSC-167601176346	eFOI	06/09/2017	Job opening inquiry	NO	ACCEPTED	ONGOING	683	FREE	NO	DM already resigned
4	2017-Q3	#PSC-763843653569	eFOI	Jul 27, 2017	PSC Budget 2017	NO	ACCEPTED	ONGOING	650	FREE	NO	DM already resigned
5	2017-Q3	#PSC-505689629654	eFOI	Sep 17, 2017	Budget Allocation for Ipil Central School Sports Facilities located in IPIL, Zamboanga Sibugay	NO	DENIED		611	FREE	NO	
6	2017-Q4	#PSC-234766329889	eFOI	Oct 09, 2017	Preparation of PSC in hosting the South East Asean (SEA) Games in 2019.	NO	AWAITING CLARIFICATION	ONGOING	598	FREE	NO	
7	2018-Q2	#PSC-721678764131	eFOI	ARP 05, 2018	PSC Resolution No. 1606-2017	NO	AWAITING CLARIFICATION		469	FREE	NO	
8	2018-Q2	#PSC-636884028415	eFOI	APR 19, 2018	Inventory of public sports facilities in the country	YES	ACCEPTED		461	FREE	NO	
9	2018-Q3	#PSC-127005728119	eFOI	JUL 07,2018	State of Sports facilities in the Philippines	NO	AWAITING CLARIFICATION		402	FREE	NO	
10	2018-Q3	#PSC-205645691675	eFOI	AUG 19, 2018	Architectural Documents	NO	AWAITING CLARIFICATION		371	FREE	NO	
11	2018-Q4	#PSC-058089834391	eFOI	OCT 01, 2018	paralympic facilities	NO	SUCCESSFUL		342	FREE	NO	
12	2018-Q4	#PSC-610056926616	eFOI	OCT 02, 2018	ELIGIBILTY DOCUMENTS OF PALARO 2018 ATHLETES REPRESENTING WVRAA IN BADMINTON	NO	SUCCESSFUL		342	FREE	NO	
13	2018-Q4	#PSC-676457414932	eFOI	DEC 15, 2018	Number of sports athletes per regional	NO	DENIED		287	FREE	NO	
14	2019-Q1	#PSC-032292644725	eFOI	FEB 22, 2019	Record of Cock Derby Fights, Existing Cock Derby Arenas	NO	DENIED		236	FREE	NO	
15	2019-Q1	#PSC-907310730278	eFOI	Feb 26, 2019	Dota 2, Mobile Legends at LoL, Maituturing nga bang Sports: Pananaliksik sa Implementasyon ng eSport	NO	AWAITING CLARIFICATION		237	FREE	NO	
16	2019-Q1	#PSC-744634143236	eFOI	Mar 07, 2019	IRR of RA 9850	NO	DENIED		229	FREE	NO	
17	2019-Q3	#PSC-376396612858	eFOI	Jul 15, 2019	SEA Games Statistics	NO	SUCCESSFUL		138	FREE	NO	
18	2019-Q3	#PSC-191735236272	eFOI	Jul 27, 2019	Demographics of sports involvement of Filipinos by age	NO	DENIED		127	FREE	NO	
19	2019-Q3	#PSC-568307093444	eFOI	Jul 30, 2019	The lists of sports available in Quezon City	NO	DENIED		125	FREE	NO	
20	2019-Q3	#PSC-175651304279	eFOI	Sep 19, 2019	The Number of Student enrolled in Philippine Sports Institute	NO	SUCCESSFUL		90	FREE	NO	
21	2019-Q3	#PSC-497000797702	eFOI	Sep 22, 2019	List of All Martial Arts Practiced in the Philippines	NO	SUCCESSFUL		86	FREE	NO	
22	2019-Q3	#PSC-223218972699	eFOI	Sep 23, 2019	Project Proposals of Sports Facilities or Sports Complex	NO	AWAITING CLARIFICATION		86	FREE	NO	
23	2019-Q3	#PSC-288344958617	eFOI	Sep 24, 2019	List of Sports Complex / Facilities in Cebu	NO	DENIED		85	FREE	NO	

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L
1	Year-Quarter	Tracking Number	Request Type	Date Received	Title of Request	Extension?	Status	Date Finished	Days Lapsed	Cost	Appeal/s filed?	Remarks
	year and quarter of report coverage	Internal FOI Tracking number	if request was lodged through eFOI or standard (paper based)	date request was lodged by requesting party (YYYY-MM-DD)	title of information requested	if the agency requested for extension or additional 20 working days (YES or NO)	status of request	date request was processed/finishe d by the agency; if not yet processed/finishe d, indicate ONGOING	number of days lapsed facilitating the request; if finished within the same day, indicate 0	fees paid by the requesting party for facilitation of request; if none, indicate FREE	If the requesting party or any other citizen	Additional details about the request
24	2019-Q3	#PSC-112575708260	eFOI	Sep 29, 2019	Budget Breakdown for SEA Games 2019	NO	AWAITING CLARIFICATION		82	FREE	NO	
25	2019-Q3	#PSC-745431961181	eFOI	Sep 30, 2019	Sports Projection Study in the Philippines and Cagayan Valley/Province	NO	DENIED		82	FREE	NO	
26	2019-Q4	#PSC-093576423373	eFOI	Oct 01, 2019	Statistics for Sports Facilities	NO	DENIED		81	FREE	NO	
27	2019-Q4	#PSC-554891431036	eFOI	Oct 04, 2019	List of Philippine National Athletes	NO	SUCCESSFUL		79	FREE	NO	
28	2019-Q4	#PSC-115232556588	eFOI	Oct 21, 2019	Sports participated bi Filipino Athletes in Olympics	NO	SUCCESSFUL		67	FREE	NO	
29	2019-Q4	#PSC-524840486545	eFOI	Oct 25, 2019	Coach Qualifications	NO	SUCCESSFUL		62	FREE	NO	
30	2019-Q4	#PSC-203216189726	eFOI	Oct 30, 2019	Number of athletes in Northern Mindanao	NO	DENIED		59	FREE	NO	
31	2019-Q4	#PSC-957439116135	eFOI	Nov 02, 2019	Number of athletes in Northern Mindanao	NO	DENIED		56	FREE	NO	
32	2019-Q4	#PSC-068018809248	eFOI	Nov 02, 2019	Number of athletes in Northern Mindanao	NO	DENIED		56	FREE	NO	
33	2019-Q4	#PSC-259179861238	eFOI	Nov 06, 2019	Number of Filipino Athletes participating in SEA Games	NO	SUCCESSFUL		56	FREE	NO	
34	2019-Q4	#PSC-130764894582	eFOI	Nov 08, 2019	Sports Facilities in the New Clark Sports Hub	NO	SUCCESSFUL		53	FREE	NO	
35	2019-Q4	#PSC-384480742842	eFOI	Nov 16, 2019	Number of athletes in the Philippines	NO	SUCCESSFUL		47	FREE	NO	
36	2019-Q4	#PSC-196082671116	eFOI	Nov 19, 2019	Number of Athletes in the Philippines	NO	SUCCESSFUL		47	FREE	NO	
37	2019-Q4	#PSC-637165112194	eFOI	Nov 19, 2019	Itemized lists of the expenses in building the SEA games' cauldron	NO	AWAITING CLARIFICATION		46	FREE	NO	
38	2019-Q4	#PSC-822913792225	eFOI	Nov 28, 2019	SEA Games Procurement Records	NO	AWAITING CLARIFICATION		40	FREE	NO	
39	2019-Q4	#PSC-188236814994	eFOI	Nov 28, 2019	List of SEA Games Expenses	NO	AWAITING CLARIFICATION		40	FREE	NO	
40	2019-Q4	#PSC-152882900995	eFOI	Dec 06, 2019	Statistics on Philippine Athletes and Categories (per Province)	NO	DENIED		32	FREE	NO	